Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Verolanuova 18 09 22

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
7 7 BELTRAMO Sofia
31 5 SANTAGA'® Silvia
47 6 ODDO Gaia
105 9 GHEZZI Mara
136 2 PAVONI Chantal
174 1  GIUDICI Giorgia
282 4 CURINO Stella
286 10 GHIRARDELLO Lucia
412 3 STILO Matilde
707 8 PADRINI Stefania
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross

Classe

Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile

Femminile

@ ,

()
moim

Femminile - Gara 1

Elenco partenti (10)

Categoria Team - Motoclub

Oggiono

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Cremona

Lumezzane

Berbenno

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Esposto ore : 10:51

Verolan., domenica 18 settembre 2022

T —— ).

Moto
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM
GasGas

Kawasaki

Transp .
25235
25267
25236
21234
21197
25242
25266
21226
25238
25269
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